Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

180 - Opp City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/12/2024 2:38:53 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$11,149,328.00
$0.00
$3,036,225.00
$43,800.00
$14,229,353.00

$7,713,793.62
$2,002,865.64
$1,965,126.00
$642,464.00
$893,794.00
$200,000.00
$48,654.00
$489,053.15
$13,955,750.41

$141,721.00
$481,269.00
($339,548.00)

($65,945.41)
$4,430,035.00
$4,364,089.59

GENERAL

Actual

$7,249,335.39
$280.00
$2,086,386.02
$70,458.70
$9,406,460.11

$3,981,621.96
$1,107,572.53
$735,284.88
$324,711.01
$488,648.40
$115,286.80
$24,326.91
$258,797.51
$7,036,250.00

$35,005.31
$242,726.32
($207,721.01)

$2,162,489.10
$4,756,035.07
$6,918,524.17

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($3,899,992.61)

$280.00
($949,838.98)
$26,658.70

(%$4,822,892.89)

$3,732,171.66
$895,293.11
$1,229,841.12
$317,752.99
$405,145.60
$84,713.20
$24,327.09
$230,255.64
$6,919,500.41

($106,715.69)
$238,542.68
$131,826.99

$2,228,434.51
$326,000.07
$2,554,434.58

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,141,633.00
$593,105.00
$37,000.00
$3,771,738.00

$1,427,528.90
$402,151.50
$102,652.00
$1,333,395.00
$231,289.10
$250,000.00
$0.00
$218,076.00
$3,965,092.50

$230,695.00
$59,559.00
$171,136.00

($22,218.50)
$703,954.00
$681,735.50

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,257,533.23
$329,029.13
$36,629.54
$1,623,191.90

$776,096.04
$227,658.07
$79,962.00
$880,825.24
$74,881.09
$0.00

$0.00
$125,543.75
$2,164,966.19

$100,698.07
$6,455.59
$94,242.48

($447,531.81)
$781,583.37
$334,051.56

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,884,099.77)
($264,075.87)
($370.46)
($2,148,546.10)

$651,432.86
$174,493.43
$22,690.00
$452,569.76
$156,408.01
$250,000.00
$0.00
$92,532.25
$1,800,126.31

($129,996.93)
$53,103.41
($76,893.52)

($425,313.31)
$77,629.37
($347,683.94)
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